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Final Phase - Library In-person Consultation Dates 

Drop-in sessions, no booking required. 

 

Library Date Time 
Acocks Green Library Thu 05.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Aston Library Thu 19.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Balsall Heath (Venue-The Old Print Works) Wed 11.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Bartley Green Library Tue 17.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Birchfield Library Tue 10.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Bloomsbury Library Wed 04.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Boldmere Library Thu 12.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Druids Heath Library Tue 24.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Erdington Library Thu 12.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Frankley Library   Wed 25.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Glebe Farm Library Wed 18.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Hall Green Library Thu 05.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Handsworth Library Tue 10.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Harborne Library Tue 24.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Kings Heath Library Mon 23.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Kings Norton Library Fri 20.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Kingstanding Library Fri 06.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Mere Green Library Mon 09.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Northfield Library Mon 02.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Perry Common Library Mon 23.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Quinton Library Tue 24.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Selly Oak Library Mon 23.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Shard End Library Wed 18.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Sheldon Library Tue 03.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Small Heath Library Wed 11.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
South Yardley Library Mon 16.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Sparkhill Library Mon 16.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Spring Hill Library (Venue-Library of Birmingham) Tue 17.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Stirchley Library Tue 17.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Sutton Coldfield Library Mon 09.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Tower Hill Library Tue 17.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Walmley Library Wed 25.09.24 10:30am-12:00pm 
Ward End Library Wed 18.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Weoley Castle Library Thu 19.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
Yardley Wood Library Tue 24.09.24 3:00pm-4:30pm 
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